
06th January, 2025 

Department of Economics 

Academic Advising Schedule  

Semester II 2024/2025 

 

January 13th – 31st, 2025 (registration period for Semester II, 2024/2025) 

WEEK  

13th – 17th January 2025 9:00am - 12:00noon 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 

 

4:00pm - 6:00pm  

Monday 13th January 

M. Maharaj  

(FSS Room 206) 

M. Attzs 

(Online) 

R. Deonanan  

(FSS Room 214) 

M Roopchan  

(Online) E. Scott (Online) 

Tuesday 14th January 

R. Lalloo 

(Online) 

A. Mohammed  

(FSS Room 204)  

M. Roopchan 

(Online) 

S. Musai  

(FSS Room 206) M. Alghalith (PostGrad) 

Wednesday 15th January 

R. Lalloo 

 (Online) 

S. Musai  

(FSS Room 206)  

M. Attzs 

 (Online) 

S. Musai  

(FSS Room 206) R. Deonanan (PostGrad) (Online) 

Thursday 16th January 

M. Maharaj  

(FSS Room 206) 

A. Mohammed  

(FSS Room 204) 

R. Lalloo  

(Online) 

B. Ramkissoon  

(FSS Room 206) A. La Foucade (PostGrad) (Online) 

Friday 17th January 

M. Maharaj 

 (FSS Room 206) 

A. La Foucade 

(Online) 

B. Ramkissoon 

 (FSS Room 206) 

E. Scott  

(Online) A. Birchwood (Online) 

WEEK 2  

20th- 24th   January 2025 9:00am - 12:00noon 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 

4:00pm - 6:00pm 

Monday 20th January G Boodhan (Online) B. Dhanipersad (FSS Room 220) I. Mc Intosh (Online) 

Tuesday 21st January G. Boodhan (Online)     B. Dhanipersad (FSS Room 220) M. Roopchan (Online) 

Wednesday 22nd January G. Boodhan (Online)     B. Dhanipersad (FSS Room 220) M. Roopchan (Online) 

Thursday 23rd January G Boodhan (Online) B. Dhanipersad (FSS Room 220) I. Mc Intosh (Online) 

Friday 24th January I. Mc Intosh (Online) M. Roopchan (Online) I. Mc Intosh (Online) 

WEEK 3 

27th – 31st    January 2025 BY SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS ONLY - VIA EMAILED REQUESTS TO THE DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

 

Please note that  

TEACHING BEGINS: January 20th 2025 

REGISTRATION BEGINS: January 13th 2025 

REGISTRATION ENDS: January 31st 2025 

LATE REGISTRATION ENDS: February 07th 2025 


